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SUMIT KUMAR SINGH - 464045110005086

Account Title
Account Number
Currency

Deposit Account type
Account status
Primary Account Y/N
Account nick name
Custormer Id
Customer Name
Account Opening date
Deposit amount
Maturily date
Maturity amount
Interest Rate

Ledger Balance
Available Balance
Floal Balance

Other Balance

Deposit Period in Months

Deposit Period n Days
Joint Halder Name 1
Joint Holder Name 2
Joint Halder Name 3

Auto Renew

Auto Renew Month
Auto Renew Day
Auto Renew Counter

Auto Clasure

Account Detalls

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
464045110005086
INR

T

Active Account

Mo

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
117999724

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
June 23,2024
17.24,531.00

June 23, 2025
18.:44,823.00

6.8

17,53,004.00
17.,53,004.00

0.0o

0.00
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SUMIT KUMAR SINGH - 464045110005081

Account Title
Account Number
Currency

Deposit Account type
Account status
Primary Account Y/N
Account nick name
Customer Id
Customer Name
Account Opening date
Deposit amournt
Malurity date
Maturity amount
Interest Rate

Ledger Balance
Ayallabile Balance
Floal Balance

Other Balance

Depasit Perled In Months

Deposit Period in Days
Joint Holder Name 1
Joint Holder Name 2

Joint Holder Mame 3

Auto Renew

Auto Renew Month
Auto Renew Day
Auta Renew Counter

Auto Closure

Account Detalls

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
464045110005081
INR

|

Aclive Account

Ne

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
117999724

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
June 23,2024
14,96,724.00

June 23, 2025
16,01,126.00

6.8

15,21,435.00
15,21,435.00

0.00

0.00

12

0

Maturity Instructlons
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